Ventnor
Unit 7 Crown Close Industrial Estate, Diplocks Way, Hailsham, BN27 3JX
T: +44 01323 729337 I E: sales@aldlightingsolutions.co.uk I W: aldlightingsolutions.co.uk
Surface/Wall mounted non-corrosive c/w opal polycarbonate diffuser & stainless steel clips
 Car Park
 Boiler Room
 Bike Shed
 Industrial
 Workshop
 Laundry
 UPVC moulded housing
 Opal UV stabilised polycarbonate diffuser
 Stainless Steel clip
 IK10 – BSEN 2262
 IP65
 Integrated 3hr emergency -Standard (M3)  - Self Testing Emergency (STE)
 DALI Monitor Emergency (D3)
 DALI (DA)
 Batten mounted PIR Sensor (BPIR)
 Mirco-wave Sensor (MW1)
Features
Options
Ventnor
Unit 7 Crown Close Industrial Estate, Diplocks Way, Hailsham, BN27 3JX
T: +44 01323 729337 I E: sales@aldlightingsolutions.co.uk I W: aldlightingsolutions.co.uk
Dimensions – ‘W’ Single 96mm – Twin 146mm x ‘H’ 111mm
VN-15-4K-65-OP  VENTNOR, 15w, 2,268lm, 662mm body, opal diffuser
VN-18-4K-65-OP  VENTNOR, 18w, 2,674lm, 662mm body, opal diffuser
VN-26-4K-65-OP  VENTNOR, 26w, 3,742lm, 1275mm body, opal diffuser
VN-36-4K-65-OP  VENTNOR, 36w, 5,348lm, 1275mm body, opal diffuser
VN-31-4K-65-OP  VENTNOR, 31w, 4,676lm, 1575mm body, opal diffuser
VN-45-4K-65-OP  VENTNOR, 45w, 6,685lm, 1575mm body, opal diffuser
VN-59-4K-65-OP  VENTNOR, 59w, 8,666lm, 1575mm body, opal diffuser
** Suffix end of code (M3) for emergency facility or (BPIR) PIR Sensor or (BTC) for Casambi Wireless
Control
**Example: VN-31-4K-65-BPIR  Ventnor 31w c/w Batten mounted PIR Sensor
Dimensions
Product Code